G.N. 7240

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2355670
0961233
2127126
2809930
2809884
2809922
1886516
2083477
1331712
1724406
2810203
2728406
2810201
2950148
2728347
2728337
2356185
2949959
1224089
2950142

1723557
2949748
2858534
1945750
2521348

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

3S TEXTILE LIMITED

3STARS LIMITED

AGU TRADING CO., LIMITED

ASYMETRICS LIMITED

AdvanceAds Limited

Advanced Data Technology Limited

Aqua Pacific Limited

BAI MEIXUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

BAO XIN SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BEST LUCKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BILLIONS TEAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BLUE EAGLE ENGINEERING LIMITED

BOB LONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BangGu International Technology Co., Limited
Beegu Industrial Co., Limited

Bizex Group Holding Limited

Boardology Limited

CAI ZI TRADE LIMITED

CDS TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA ARABIAN GALLON CAPITAL UNITED
E.C.S.INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA TEAM ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
CHINA TELECOM GROUP CO., LIMITED
CLEARDEAL CONSULTING LIMITED
Chase Grammar School Limited

China Equity Investment Research Institute Shares Limited
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2810260
2858520
3056278
0961119
1780598
2522012
2561313
2949925
3056337
2809953
1723752
1885849

2810164
2949910
0961241

2561347
2858670
2810157
2810081
1945500
2520855
2270001
2964598
2810178
1780411
1945657
2084262
2728568
0894106
2810238
2949961

China Yilong Holding Group Limited

Cider Company Limited

Curry Crab Club Thai Limited

DAVIS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
DEFINE TELECOM LIMITED

DELEE GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

DRAGON TECHNOLOGY (H.K) CO., LIMITED
Ding AUS(Hongkong) Medical Technology Co., Limited
Donut Donut NETWORK LIMITED

Dropast Technology Limited

EARN GLORY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EASTERN RUIFU (INTERNATIONAL) TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

ELEGANCE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
ELEGANT WORLDWIDE HK LIMITED

ENGLAND ROYAL HORSE-DRAWN INT'L INDUSTRIAL GROUP
LIMITED

EPAY (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVER GRAND LIMITED

EVER WELL (HK) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Elua Limited

FEDERATION OF CHINA TEAHOUSE LIMITED
FEILANG POWER (HK) CO., LIMITED

FENG WEI DA LIMITED

FLY LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FOREVER RICH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FRIDMAN GROUP LIMITED

FUHALL LAMPS & ACCESSORIES (HK) LIMITED
FUJT ELEVATOR (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED
Filture Limited

G LIMITED

GAOJIANLI TRADE CO., LIMITED

GKI International Holdings Limited
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2810171
2810173
2810188
1224085
2810186
2810220
2809864
2809904
2810202
2810222
2521095
2950069
2728329
2858483
2950122

2858687
2270009
2810043
2949883
2521491
1439211
1439396
2810008
2950009
3056290

2949871
2521636
2521200
1723700
2810212
2269620
2810249

GLORY BRIGHT CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
GLORY SKY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GOLD WELL ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOLDEN BLACK TRADING LIMITED

GOOD BRIGHT (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOOD WIN (HK) TRADING LIMITED

GRAND BIRCH LIMITED

GREAT ASCENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREAT LUCK INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GREAT POWER ASTA INVESTMENT LIMITED
GUANGDONG YANGCHUN YULING PUMPS LIMITED
GUOQ HK TRADING LIMITED

Germany Brighteeth Co., Limited

Grand Architectural Engineering Co. Limited

Guizhou Retired Soldiers Wine (Group) Co., Limited

H.K. FANGDA GROUP LIMITED

HAN WEI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HARBOUR LEGEND LIMITED

HBM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK ACCENDA TRADING LIMITED

HK DEZHEN TELECOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK DISCOVERY TRADE GROUP LIMITED

HK HAOTIAN TRADING LIMITED

HK KEYASI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SCIENCE PAINTING PHARMACEUTICAL INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LIKE YOU TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG VETERINARY NURSE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONGKONG HAILEXING LIMITED

HONGKONG KOHLER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LOVE MORE E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RINIJEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WUNSENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED
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2269705
2083478

1224074
1945871
2728554
2810257

2083328
2949808

2949817
2809969
2950066
1945809
2084659
2949746
2949765
2949747
2810156
2950074
3056292
2728493
2728250
2949778
0602749
1886473
2810058
2810106
2949999
2520990
2838817
2520957
2084051
2949834

HONGKONG YIJINHE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANDONG INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL
INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONS HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUA RUI FASHION LIMITED
Haifeng (Hong Kong) Industry Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hong Chuan International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Macao tea co., Limited

Hong Kong Nicole Suyan International Cosmetics Co., Limited

Hong Kong TengShenDa Investment Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xinghua Packaging Industry Co., Limited
Hong Yau Trading Limited

Hongkong Emyth Digital Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Hao Ming glasses Co., Limited

Huge Corporate Digital Limited

Huge Digital Management Limited

Huge International Digital Limited

INFORMU LIMITED

JHA TRADING CO., LIMITED

P Path Limited

Jin An Chang He Limited

Jiuzhou (China) Industrial Co., Limited

Johnson And Biscombe Limited

KING ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

KING TO LIMITED

KIWI GARDEN TRADING CO., LIMITED
KitMing Limited

Kwan Kin Engineering Limited

Kwok Hong Chinese Medicine And Ginseng Marine Products Limited

LANA TRADE LIMITED
LEE WING CHAK COMPANY LIMITED
LI YAO (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Lu Fa International Trade Co., Limited
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2949990

2810044
2728613
1723484
2809943
2810229
1885759
1723014
2809935
1723356
2728689
1723499
2858568
2049857
1945720
2521846
2950026
2949970
1723140
2355683
2949863
2950111
2355860
1885798
2949890
2083016
2809956
2838815
1584654
2858536
1723342
2521004
2810172

MAKEYIBOLUO (GERMANY) INTELLIGENT BATHROOM
LIMITED

MAN DOU LIMITED

MARTVIEW CATERING LIMITED

MAX FAITH LOGISTICS LIMITED

MEGA SMART FINANCE LIMITED
MILAIDI TRADE CO., LIMITED
MILLIONS HARVEST INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIN HO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MINTX GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
MONTE KIDS LIMITED

MOTHER COLLEGE LIMITED -THE-
MULTI WORLD ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
Mingchen International Trade Co., Limited
Mingjia Hk Trading Co., Limited

Mingyuan Watch International Limited

Mito Logistics Co., Limited

MyToken.HK LIMITED

NIAN LI TRADG LIMITED

NICE WILL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
NSX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

OG Interior Company Limited

Only Joyful Co., Limited

Pixel Tech Co., Limited

QISHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
QYI TRADING CO., LIMITED

Qingdao Sapphire Jewelry Co., Limited

RTS International Limited

SF Investment Group LIMITED

SHANGHAI CHINA GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI RENMIN DIANZI LIMITED

SHANGHAI ZHONGWAI PEOPLE PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHANGYATANG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SMART NICE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2949981
2950062
1886159
2858731
2810090
2949988
2522053
2809868
2127192
2950117

2728353
2810091
2810092
2810118
2949828
2810159
2810015
2269942
0961309
2858549
2858634
1886422
2520993
2950085
1723160
1723858
3056308
2561181
2810024
2809995
2858628
2810012
2809997

STEADY PLAY INCORPORA LIMITED

STW TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUNNY HARVEST GROUP LIMITED

SUP BOX LIMITED

SURE SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Shennong Bee Health Medical Group Company Limited
Shenpeng Int'l Holdings (HK) Co., Limited

Source Taste Catering Company Limited

Spinmark International Co., Limited

Start Drinking Tea (Hong Kong) Health Flower Tea Limited

Success Link Global Limited

TEAM YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TEN MILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TERRIFIC IMP&EXP TRADE CO., LIMITED
TF MARKETS LIMITED

TIN FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOP BLOSSOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPRICH MASS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRI-WIN INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Tenopex Plastics Hong Kong Limited

Times Leder Limited

Triple Bright Stones Investment Limited

UK ROYAL DILAI FINERY LIMITED

UNITED MEDICINE LIMITED

UNITED SKY TRADING LIMITED

UPWIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
V-Spark Consultant Company Limited

VEMAR EXHIBITION SERVICE LIMITED
VERI CONCEPTS LIMITED

VICTORY SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Vault Of Charm Limited

WAI FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAT HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2809996 WAI KIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HE S nEATE A

2810016 WANG HOI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED YL SIREAR AT
2521629 WANGXING (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED 2 (R EE AR AT
2810027  WELL BENEFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SRR A ]
2810158 WELL BRIGHT CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED TS T RRATR A
2810034 WELL PROSPECTS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED W% SRR AR AT
2810028 WELL SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED YR SRR IR A T
2561472 WENYUAN TECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED TR RIS AR A E
2810030 WIDE GOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED s TR AR A B
2809866 WIN WEALTH TRADING LIMITED S ETE SR AT
2810031 WING FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED KBS SATRATR A T
1886338 WING TAK LEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED KRR A
2049860 WIX Wealth (Int')) Co, Limited TR & (B AR A S
2950063 WK TRADING CO., LIMITED R AR AT
2810033 WONG ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED 22 SRR AR AT
1885690  WORKMEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R EEA TR AT
2810161~ WORLD SOURCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED R SRR AR AT

2810150 West&Ost Partners Limited

2810193 YICK PING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED e S AR A E]
2810204 YIELD BRILLIANT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED TR SRR AT
2810147 YIELD CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED X SRR AT A E
2810144 YING KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED Rt SRR AIRAE
2810145 YUE FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED WEE SIRREARAE

2949855 YUNIQC COMPANY LIMITED

2949819 Yuan Fen Yu International Trade Co., Limited GOy TR SAR AT

2950080 Yummytrue Service Company Limited A{SIREAETRAE]

2950094 Yun Hua International Far East Limited EREFSEEATRAE

1946037 ZHONG ZHAN LAN MENG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS GROUP B BE B S P R A PR
LIMITED |

2728563 ZHONGHENGXING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED i ERHE AR A E]

2728547 ZHONGHUIRUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FERERHY AR A ]

2521748 ZHONGNONG ZHONGYE (HEBEI) TRADE LIMITED chEFR G & S AR A E

2950000 Zhen Kun Trade Development Co., Limited B SR A TR T

2950002 Zhenni Trade Development Co., Limited BHRE SRR AR A E]

2949849 mkking co., Limited

1 December 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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